Italian National Straight Egyptian
Championship (Specific Origin)

Horses Riviera Resort S.R.L,,

Italy

02 Oct 2022, Junior Fillies

Position Horse Score

1st Name: KALUA 93.33
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Giovino
Agostino
Breeder: Giovino
Agostino

2nd Name: OR MIA 91.94
Colour: chestnut
Owner: BOSCARINO
ANGELO
Breeder:
Allevamento Ol Ri

3rd Name: LATIFA AL 91.94
KHAMSA
Colour: grey
Owner: SOVIERO
SALVATORE
Breeder: SOVIERO
SALVATORE

4th Name: MILA PPJ 91.39
Colour: grey
Owner: Donato
Prisco
Breeder: Donato
Prisco
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Name: SOPHIA 90.97
LOREN LCA

Colour: grey

Owner: SORRENTINO

GIULIA

Breeder:

SORRENTINO

GIULIA

Name: ALEPH 90
GAMILA

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Podere Delle

Bellezze SRL

Breeder: Podere

Delle Bellezze SRL

Name: KHEFERA 89.86
Colour: grey

Owner: Giovino

Agostino

Breeder: Giovino

Agostino

Name: CATALEYA AL 89.86
SAMAH

Colour: bay

Owner: COSENTINO

MARIA ASSUNTA

AZ. AGR.

Breeder: COSENTINO

MARIA ASSUNTA

AZ. AGR.

Name: MARILEYA 88.75
FRANZ

Colour: grey

Owner: FRANZESE

SALVATORE

Breeder: FRANZESE
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0 Name: NAJEEBA
Colour: grey
Owner: MARIANI
DAVIDE

Breeder: RINETTI
GIACOMO

Judges

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR
P.B. == Peter Birch, DK

No detailed scorecard available



Horses Riviera Resort S.R.L.,
Italy

02 Oct 2022, Junior Colts
Position Horse

1st Name: FRASERA
KHARIM
Colour: chestnut
Owner:
ALLEVAMENTO LA
FRASERA
Breeder:
ALLEVAMENTO LA
FRASERA

2nd Name: SAABRIZZ PP)
Colour: grey
Owner: Prisco
Donato
Breeder: Prisco
Donato

3rd Name: OR MAK
Colour: grey
Owner: BOSCARINO
ANGELO
Breeder: OI-RI
allevamento di
cavalli arabi di
Scanzi F.

4th Name: AC ANZREK
BY DARIA
Colour: grey
Owner: Pasi Angelo
Breeder: Pasi Angelo

Score
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5th Name: MAHREZ PP)J 88.47
Colour: grey
Owner: Donato
Prisco
Breeder: Donato
Prisco

Judges

T.R. = Tamdas Rombauer, HU
J.C. = Janet Court, GB
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
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Horses Riviera Resort S.R.L.,

Italy

02 Oct 2022, Mares 4 years old and
older

Position Horse
1st Name: OR
MARJUANA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Podere Delle
Bellezze SRL
Breeder: SCANZI
FAUSTINO

2nd Name: UNICA PP)
Colour: grey
Owner: Donato
Prisco
Breeder: Donato
Prisco

3rd Name: BELLA BAHIA
Colour: grey
Owner: Davide
Mariani
Breeder: Davide
Mariani

4th Name: AWLA AL
SAMAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: COSENTINO
MARIA ASSUNTA
AZ. AGR.
Breeder: COSENTINO
MARIA ASSUNTA
AZ. AGR.

Judges

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR
J.C. = Janet Court, GB

Score
92.64
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90.14
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Horses Riviera Resort S.R.L.,

Italy

02 Oct 2022, Stallions 4 years old and
older

Position Horse
1st Name: FRASERA
NESHAR

Colour: grey
Owner: ZERBINI
SERENELLA
Breeder:
ALLEVAMENTO LA
FRASERA

2nd Name: FRASERA
SHAHYR
Colour: grey
Owner:
ALLEVAMENTO LA
FRASERA
Breeder:
ALLEVAMENTO LA
FRASERA

3rd Name: FA SIRIUS
Colour: grey
Owner: FLORIO
SABATO
Breeder: FLORIO
SABATO

4th Name: JAMEEL MD
Colour: grey
Owner: Davide
Mariani
Breeder: Davide
Mariani

Judges

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
P.B. == Peter Birch, DK
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

Score
93.19
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Detail

T.R.
19.5
19.5
17.5
16
20

T.R.
19.5
19
18.5
15.5
20

T.R.
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

T.R.
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

P.B.
19.5
19.5
17.5
16
19

P.B.
19
18.5
18
15.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

T.T.
20
19.5
17.5
16
19.5

T.T.
19

18
15.5

18
15.5
18.5



	Italian National Straight Egyptian Championship (Specific Origin)
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges


